Dockless Bikeshare Workshop, 5/31/2018

Name Title Email Organization Present
Kael Anderson kael@ncpc.gov National Capital Planning Commission
Steve Beavers Community D¢sbeavers@collegeparkmd.gov |City of College Park

Montgomery County Pedestrian, Bicycle
Heidi Coleman Heidi.L.Coleman@gmail.com |and Traffic Safety Advisory Committee y
Liz Compitello Senior Researqecompitello@dvrpc.org DVRPC | /

Kelly Cornell

kcornell@arlingtonva.us

Arlington County Govenment

Chloe Delhomme

Planner Il

cdelhomme@manassasva.gov

City of Manassas

Cindy Engelbhart

District Bike/P

Cindy.engelhart@vdot.virginia.g

VDOT

Jamee Ernst

JameeE@takomaparkmd.gov

City of Takoma Park

Michael Farrell

Senior Transp

mfarrell@mwcog.org

Metropolitan Washington Council of
Governments

Ms. Zan Frackelton

Planner i

afrackelton@tooledesign.com

Toole Design Group

Mr. Douglas Franklin

TDM Marketin

dfranklin@mwcog.org

Metropolitan Washington Council of
Governments

Paul Gatons

Transit Markef

paul.gatons@montgomerycoun

Montgomery County - Department of
Transportation

Ms. Michelle Golden

Senior Market

michelle.golden@montgomeryc

Montgomery County Commuter Services

Mr. Aaron Landry

General Mana

aaron@s4dxton.com

car2go

William Leete

darthpickleyl@gmail.com

1 rﬂ}'ﬁfJ‘vriqﬁ;\‘&( s WA'

Kyle Lukacs Planner Il Klukacs@tooledesign.com Toole Design Group
Delaware Valley Regional Planning
Ms. Betsy Mastaglio |Manager, Offi{bmastaglio@dvrpc.org Commission

Greg Matlesky

Bikeshare Plan

Greg@metrobike.net

Arlington County Commuter Services

Karyn Crichton McAlig

Bicycle and Pe

KCMcAlister@co.pg.md.us

PG County Dept. of Public Works

SNSUONS I 1

Joshua Nadas

Community Pl

joshua_nadas@nps.gov

National Park Service

Mr. David Lee Patton

Bicycle and Pe

dpatton@arlingtonva.us

Arlington County Division of
Transportation

Chloe Ritter

Multimodal Tn

Chloe.Ritter@fairfaxva.gov

City of Fairfax

\

Alyssa Roff

Transportatior

alyssa.roff@gaithersburgmd.go;

City of Gaithersburg Department of
Planning and Code Administration




Mr. John Z Wetmore

Producer

john@pedestrians.org

Ms. Gail Tait-Nouri  |Project Manadgtait-nouri@wmata.com WMATA

Eliza Voigt Planner eliza_voigt@nps.gov NPS

Janet Walker Transportatiofjwalker8@gmu.edu George Mason University ]/
Baltimore City Department of /

Matt Warfield Bike City Planfimatt.warfield@baltimorecity.gdTransportation

Perils For Pedestrians TV
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